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Deutsche A-Jugend Meisterschaft 2007

A-Jugend Damensébel Manns  Eisfingen  26.05.2007

Ergebnisliste

1. GER
2. GER
3. GER
4. GER
5. GER
6. GER
7. GER
8. GER
‘ll; 9. GER
10. GER

11. GER

KUNZELSAU
MUNZ Eva
BUHRLE Jasmin
MUSCH Anja

KOBLENZ KSC
KWIDZINSK! Violetta
KLEBER Solvejg
KUCHCINSK! Paula
WEHLING Pia

BONN

BISCHOF Sophia
KLEMMER isabal
RINALDI Selina
HANAF| Muriel Zora

DORMAGEN
SCHOLTEN Lea
STEINER Lisa
HARTUNG Anne

SPINDLER Hanna

EISLINGEN

ERCETIN Mellis
BLERSCH Alexandra
SAMENDINGER Sarah
LANG Lisa

STG Kempten/Wiirzburg
PIETROWSKI Sina
HAMPEL Anna
JAROSCHEK Theresa
LAUTENHAMMER Lena

TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM
OSYCZKA Jacqueling
BOHLKE Denise
OTTENBACHER Lea
FREUDENBERGER Lisa

ALSFELD

HIRZMANN Loana
SCHOTT Pia
EISENTRAGER Laura
SCHINDLER Carina

GOPPINGEN
GORZEN Sandra
MULLER Anna-Lena
BALLA Caroline

DORTMUND

NEUER Katharina
STOCKMANN Lea
MULLER Anna-Carofine
STOCKMANN Sarah

PFORZHEIM

SEEMANN Carla
SCHILLING Nina
KAISER Vanessa
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